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PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A

2017 1

2017

3,177

2,313

R$
7,870.00

01-06-2017

01-06-2017

01-06-2017

SERVICOS DE
RECUPERACAO
MECANICA DE
GRUPOS
GERADORES DE
ENERGIA
ELETRICA DESTA
MUNICIPALIDADE
( COMUNIDADES
RURAIS - SANTA
ANA,
CAPANANZINHO,
URUCURI, SAO
PEDRO DOS
CARDOSO E
URUMATUBA -
ESCOLA),
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL N@
028/2017.




